
Glasshouse Country Coaches                                                                               Updated January 2024 
 

School Run 908AM 
Beerburrum – Caloundra City 

 
6.35 Sign On 
 
6.40 (R) Pikes Road (L) Old Gympie Road  
6.45 Pick-up Fruit Stall Just past Sahara Road 
 (C) Beerburrum-Woodford Road (L) Beerburrum Road 
6.55 Pick-up Beerburrum Bus Shelter 
7.00 (R) Tibrogargan Drive – Pick up and (U) in front of No. 24 

 (R) Steve Irwin Way *if required*   
7.05 Pick-up on left 100m before Barr’s Road Side 
 (C) Steve Irwin Way  
7.10 Pick-up on left just before Tobacco Road 
 (C) Steve Irwin Way 
7.15 Pick-up Australia Zoo Carpark 
 (R) Steve Irwin Way (L) Railway Street (L) Caloundra Street 
 (C) Maleny Street  
 Pick-up on left just before round-a-bout  
 (R) Gympie Street North (R) Cribb Street 
7:20  Depart Landsborough School Bus Zone *Wait for Runs 903 & 911* 
 (C) Cribb Street (L) Maleny Street (C) Caloundra Street 
 (L) Steve Irwin Way (C) Caloundra Road (L) Parklands Blvd  
7:40 Drop off Meridan State College 
 (R) Sunset Blvd (L) Sugar Bag Road (C) Queen Street 
7:48 Drop off Caloundra High (after crossing) 
 (C) Queen Street to left (C) King Street  
 (L) Albert Street (L) Alfred Street 
7:53 Drop off and Pick-up Our Lady of the Rosary School 
 (L) Edmund Street (R) Queen Street (R) Queen Street 
7.58 Drop off and Pick-up Caloundra Primary  
 (C) Queen Street  (C) Sugar Bag Road  (L) Caloundra Road 
 (R) Bellvista Boulevard (R) Stornaway Avenue (L) Lomond Crescent  
8.15 Drop off Unity College 
  
 
8.50 Return to Depot 
 
9.00 Sign Off 
 
 

 

 
 



Glasshouse Country Coaches                                                                               Updated January 2024 
 

School Run 908PM 
Beerburrum – Caloundra City 

 
2.00 Sign On 
2.00 (L) Pikes Road (C) Railway Parade (R) Coonowrin Road (L) Burgess Street 
 (R) Reed Street (L) Steve Irwin Way (R) Caloundra Road  
 (R) Bellvista Boulevard (R) Stornaway Avenue (L) Lomond Crescent 
2.50 Pick-up Unity College (Last Bay before Exit) 
3.00 Depart Unity College 
 (R) Lomond Crescent (R) Stornaway Avenue 
 (L) Bellvista Boulevard (L) Caloundra Road (R) Parklands Boulevard  
3.10 Pick-up Meridan State College 
 (R) Sunset Blvd (L) Sugar Bag Road (C) Queen Street 
3.15 Pick up and drop off Caloundra High (after crossing) 
 (C) Queen Street to left (C) King Street  
 (L) Albert Street (L) Alfred Street 
3.22 Drop off and Pick-up Our Lady of the Rosary School 
 (L) Edmund Street (R) Queen Street (R) Queen Street 
3.25 Drop off and Pick-up Caloundra Primary  
 (C) Sugarbag Road 
 Drop off Corner Sugarbag Road and Rosewood Drive 
 (C) Sugarbag Road  
  (R) Caloundra Road (C) Steve Irwin Way 
  (R) Caloundra Street (C) Maleny Street 
 Drop Off before round-a-bout 
 (R) Gympie Street North (R) Cribb Street 
4.15 Drop off Landsborough Primary Bus Zone *Wait for Runs 903 & 911* 
 (C) Cribb Street (C) Old Landsborough Road 
 Drop off Skippy Park Bus Stop & Beerwah Railway Station 
 (C) Roberts Road 
4.20 Drop Off at Beerwah Pool 
 (C) Roberts Road (L) Peachester Road (L) Old Gympie Road  
 Drop off Corner Carnarvon Drive  
  (L) Sahara Road  
 Drop off just before Springburn Dr, Corner Buzaki Rd & just past Alpha St 
 (C) Sahara Road (R) Railway Parade (R) Coonowrin Road 
 Drop off just before Old Gympie Road 
 (R) Old Gympie Road  
 Drop off left past Murphy’s Road opposite Fruit Stall 
4.50 Return to Depot 
5.00 Sign Off 


